
DATE FIELD TIME VISITOR HOME

7PM FUSION FIGHTERS 2 I'D HIT THAT 12

8PM THE SWINGERS 2 THE RIVERLINE REBELS 17

7PM F&D 7 BOO BEES 17

8PM CLEVELAND ELECTRIC CO 5 BOO BEES 15

7PM THE RIVERLINE REBELS CLEVELAND ELECTRIC CO

8PM BOO BEES FUSION FIGHTERS

7PM F&D THE SWINGERS

8PM I'D HIT THAT F&D

7PM THE RIVERLINE REBELS BOO BEES

8PM FUSION FIGHTERS THE RIVERLINE REBELS

7PM THE SWINGERS I'D HIT THAT

8PM CLEVELAND ELECTRIC CO F&D

7PM I'D HIT THAT CLEVELAND ELECTRIC CO

8PM I'D HIT THAT THE RIVERLINE REBELS

7PM F&D FUSION FIGHTERS

8PM BOO BEES THE SWINGERS

7PM THE RIVERLINE REBELS F&D

8PM BOO BEES I'D HIT THAT

7PM THE SWINGERS FUSION FIGHTERS

8PM FUSION FIGHTERS CLEVELAND ELECTRIC CO

9PM CLEVELAND ELECTRIC CO THE SWINGERS

7PM BOO BEES CLEVELAND ELECTRIC CO

8PM BOO BEES F&D

7PM THE RIVERLINE REBELS THE SWINGERS

#2 8PM I'D HIT THAT FUSION FIGHTERS

7PM F&D I'D HIT THAT

8PM THE SWINGERS F&D

7PM FUSION FIGHTERS BOO BEES

8PM CLEVELAND ELECTRIC CO THE RIVERLINE REBELS

7PM BOO BEES THE RIVERLINE REBELS

8PM THE RIVERLINE REBELS FUSION FIGHTERS

7PM F&D CLEVELAND ELECTRIC CO

8PM I'D HIT THAT THE SWINGERS

7PM CLEVELAND ELECTRIC CO I'D HIT THAT

8PM THE RIVERLINE REBELS I'D HIT THAT

Regular Season

4/22/20

#1

#2

#2

#1

#2

#1

#2

#1

4/8/20

#1

#1

#2

3/11/20

#2

4/29/20

#1

#2

#1

4/15/20

3/18/20

3/25/20

4/1/20

5/6/20

#1

2020 Spring 
Adult Softball

Wednesday COED Comp

TERRELL MILL 
PARK

480 TERRELL MILL RD SE
MARIETTA, GA 30067

_________________________
___

Kiam Jones
League Coordinator
O: (770) 528-8861

kiam.jones@cobbcounty.org        
_________________________

___

TEAMS:
FUSION FIGHTERS

CLEVELAND ELECTRIC CO
THE SWINGERS

RIVERLINE REBELS
BOO BEES

I'D HIT THAT
F&D 

_________________________
___

LEAGUE FORMAT

• 3 HRs
• 12 Game Regular Season
• Single Elimination 

Tournament
• Top 4 Teams
• League champions and 

RunnerUps entered into the 
"Tournament of Champions" 
county-wide tournament

_________________________
___

*  = DOUBLE HEADER



7PM THE SWINGERS BOO BEES

8PM FUSION FIGHTERS F&D

7PM I'D HIT THAT BOO BEES

8PM F&D THE RIVERLINE REBELS

7PM FUSION FIGHTERS THE SWINGERS

8PM THE SWINGERS CLEVELAND ELECTRIC CO

9PM CLEVELAND ELECTRIC CO FUSION FIGHTERS

5/6/20

#2

5/13/20

#1

#2


