

2020 Spring Adult Softball Wednesday COED Comp

TERRELL MILL PARK

480 TERRELL MILL RD SE MARIETTA, GA 30067

Kiam Jones

League Coordinator O: (770) 528-8861 kiam.jones@cobbcounty.org

TEAMS:

FUSION FIGHTERS
CLEVELAND ELECTRIC CO
THE SWINGERS
RIVERLINE REBELS
BOO BEES
I'D HIT THAT
F&D

LEAGUE FORMAT

- 3 HRs
- 12 Game Regular Season
- Single Elimination Tournament
- · Top 4 Teams
- League champions and RunnerUps entered into the "Tournament of Champions" county-wide tournament
- * = DOUBLE HEADER

				Regular Seaso	n n		
					<i>/</i> 11		
	DATE	<u>FIELD</u>	<u>TIME</u>	<u>VISITOR</u>		<u>HOME</u>	
	3/11/20	#1	7PM	FUSION FIGHTERS	2	I'D HIT THAT	12
	3/11/20	π ι	8PM	THE SWINGERS	2	THE RIVERLINE REBELS	17
		#2	7PM	F&D	7	BOO BEES	17
		π ∠	8PM	CLEVELAND ELECTRIC CO	5	BOO BEES	15
		#1	7PM	THE RIVERLINE REBELS		CLEVELAND ELECTRIC CO	
	3/18/20		8PM	BOO BEES		FUSION FIGHTERS	
		#2	7PM	F&D		THE SWINGERS	
		#2	8PM	I'D HIT THAT		F&D	
	3/25/20	#1	7PM	THE RIVERLINE REBELS		BOO BEES	
			8PM	FUSION FIGHTERS		THE RIVERLINE REBELS	
_		#2	7PM	THE SWINGERS		I'D HIT THAT	
			8PM	CLEVELAND ELECTRIC CO		F&D	
	4/1/20	#1	7PM	I'D HIT THAT		CLEVELAND ELECTRIC CO	
			8PM	I'D HIT THAT		THE RIVERLINE REBELS	
		#2	7PM	F&D		FUSION FIGHTERS	
			8PM	BOO BEES		THE SWINGERS	
	4/8/20	#1	7PM	THE RIVERLINE REBELS		F&D	
			8PM	BOO BEES		I'D HIT THAT	
		#2	7PM	THE SWINGERS		FUSION FIGHTERS	
			8PM	FUSION FIGHTERS		CLEVELAND ELECTRIC CO	
-			9PM	CLEVELAND ELECTRIC CO		THE SWINGERS	
		#1	7PM	BOO BEES		CLEVELAND ELECTRIC CO	
· "	4/15/20		8PM	BOO BEES		F&D	
	4/15/20		7PM	THE RIVERLINE REBELS		THE SWINGERS	
		#2	8PM	I'D HIT THAT		FUSION FIGHTERS	
	4/22/20	#1	7PM	F&D		I'D HIT THAT	
			8PM	THE SWINGERS		F&D	
		#2	7PM	FUSION FIGHTERS		BOO BEES	
_			8PM	CLEVELAND ELECTRIC CO		THE RIVERLINE REBELS	
	4/20/20	#1	7PM	BOO BEES		THE RIVERLINE REBELS	
			8PM	THE RIVERLINE REBELS		FUSION FIGHTERS	
	4/29/20	#2	7PM	F&D		CLEVELAND ELECTRIC CO	
		#2	8PM	I'D HIT THAT		THE SWINGERS	
	5/6/20	#1	7PM	CLEVELAND ELECTRIC CO		I'D HIT THAT	
			8PM	THE RIVERLINE REBELS		I'D HIT THAT	
	7/h/7/11						

1			_	_	
3/0/20	#2	7PM	THE SWINGERS	BOO BEES	
		8PM	FUSION FIGHTERS	F&D	
	#1	7PM	I'D HIT THAT	BOO BEES	
		8PM	F&D	THE RIVERLINE REBELS	
5/13/20	#2	7PM	FUSION FIGHTERS	THE SWINGERS	
		8PM	THE SWINGERS	CLEVELAND ELECTRIC CO	
		9PM	CLEVELAND ELECTRIC CO	FUSION FIGHTERS	